Board of Education Meeting Dates
2022-23 School Year

June 2022
June 21, 2022 (Tuesday)*
July 19, 2022 (Tuesday)*
August 16, 2022 (Tuesday)*

September 19, 2022 (Monday)

October 24, 2022 (Monday)
November 28, 2022 (Monday)
December 19, 2022 (Monday)
January 23, 2023 (Monday)
February 27, 2023 (Monday)
March 20, 2023 (Monday)
April 17, 2023 (Monday)
May 15, 2023 (Monday)
June 20, 2023 (Tuesday)

All meetings will be held in the McClure Junior High School Library (4225 Wolf Road) and
will convene for Public Comment at 6:30 pm unless otherwise noted.

* Summer 2022 meetings will convene at 5:30 pm for Public Comment

Adopted June 21, 2022



